
 

Revised May 31, 2022 
PLEASE MARK YOUR CALENDAR . . . 

 

 

JUNE 

Fri, June 3 Last Day of School 

Mon, Jun 6 Teacher Workshop Day 

 

Mon, June 6 Policy M.S. Library 5:00 p.m. Jennings (chair) 

     Carstensen 

    Nelson 

    Iausly 

    Cates (alternate) 

 

Thu, June 9 Board Meeting M.S. Library 7:00 pm Full Board 

  CAFETERIA 

  

Mon, June 13 Budget/ERC M.S. Library 5:00 p.m.  Bettinger (chair) 

  CAFETERIA  Young 

    Maier 

    Minich 

    Carstensen (alternate) 

 

Mon, June 20 Curriculum and Instruction M.S. Library 5:00 p.m.  Young (chair) 

  CAFETERIA  Iausly 

    Cates 

    Nelson 

    Minich (alternate) 

 

 

 

JULY 

 

Mon, July 4 Policy M.S. Library 5:00 p.m. Jennings (chair) 

(need to reschedule)    Carstensen 

    Nelson 

    Iausly 

    Cates (alternate) 

 

CANCELLED 
Mon, July 11 Budget/ERC M.S. Library 5:00 p.m.  Bettinger (chair) 

    Young 

    Maier 

    Minich 

    Carstensen (alternate) 

 

Thu, July 14 Board Meeting M.S. Library 7:00 pm Full Board 

   

  

 

Mon, July 18 Buildings and Grounds M.S. Library 5:00 p.m. Iausly (chair)   

    Minich  

    Maier 

    Carstensen 

    Bettinger (alternate) 

 

 


